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Active Projects List

Location Project Date

S. 6th Ave Storm Line Repair [2]
See map: Google 
Maps [3]

Mon, 11/28/2016 - 8:00am to 
Mon, 12/12/2016 - 5:00pm

http://www.kelso.gov
http://www.kelso.gov/
http://www.kelso.gov/about-kelso/active-projects
http://www.kelso.gov/projects/s-6th-ave-storm-line-repair
http://maps.google.com?q=46.135512+-122.910469+(,+Kelso,+WA,+98626,+us)
http://maps.google.com?q=46.135512+-122.910469+(,+Kelso,+WA,+98626,+us)


Location Project Date

S. Kelso Dr. Water Main Extension
[4]

See map: Google 
Maps [5]

Mon, 11/14/2016 - 8:00am to 
Tue, 01/31/2017 - 5:00pm

Yew Street Roadway Improvement 
Project [6]

See map: Google 
Maps [7]

Mon, 09/19/2016 - 8:00am to 
Mon, 05/01/2017 - 5:00pm

Airport Fence and Beacon 
Replacement [8]

See map: Google 
Maps [9]

Mon, 08/15/2016 - 8:00am to 
Fri, 12/30/2016 - 5:00pm

Intersection Project - Industrial 
Way and Oregon Way [10]

See map: Google 
Maps [11]

Tue, 09/15/2015 - 4:45pm to 
Mon, 07/31/2017 - 4:45pm
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